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Celkem

Pořadí Jméno Družstvo Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem Celkem+Bonus

1 Dejda Filip Kolín 664 357 0 1021 1021

2 Hažva Jaroslav Staffelstein 623 388 1 1011 1011

3 Weiss Roman Kolín 636 374 0 1010 1010

4 Hejhal Radek TJ Podbořany 639 371 2 1010 1010

5 Hažva Martin SKK Hořice 656 348 6 1004 1004

6 Říha Zdeněk SKK Náchod 632 358 4 990 990

7 Strejc Tomáš SKP Hradec Králové 641 336 1 977 977

8 Ivan Martin Smiřice 639 333 5 972 972

9 Šklíba Jaromír SKK Hořice 607 348 3 955 955

10 Stašák Anton Slavoj Praha 622 331 3 953 953

11 Rolf Michal Vrchlabí 594 356 1 950 950

12 Řehoř Jiří, st. Kosmonosy 615 335 10 950 950

13 Vik Lukáš SKK Jičín 590 358 3 948 948

14 Vik Miloslav TJ Milovice 614 328 4 942 942

15 Němeček Jaroslav SKP Hradec Králové 601 331 7 932 932

16 Šmída Václav Smiřice 608 324 9 932 932

17 Viková  Dana SKK Jičín 603 274 10 877 927

18 Vystrčil Břetislav Kosmonosy 585 339 6 924 924

19 Mikolášek Ladislav SKP Hradec Králové 623 299 7 922 922

20 Šulc Miroslav Dvůr Králové 601 313 9 914 914

21 Ruml Pavel, st. Nere 618 292 11 910 910

22 Šmídová  Kateřina Dvůr Králové 594 265 11 859 909

23 Hojka Jaroslav Sadská 587 319 13 906 906

24 Tulka Vojtěch SKK Hořice 619 283 7 902 902

25 Vondráček Ivan SKK Hořice 616 282 9 898 898

26 Diviš Zdeněk SKP Hradec Králové 621 273 7 894 894

27 Hažva Martin SKK Hořice 587 306 8 893 893

28 Svoboda Jan Sadská 594 296 9 890 890

29 Palm Patrik Nere 598 292 7 890 890

30 Náhlovský Marek Kosmonosy 599 290 5 889 889

31 Šnytr Martin, st. Dvůr Králové 583 297 8 880 880

32 Doucha Jiří, ml. SKK Náchod 590 289 6 879 879

33 Řehoř Jiří, ml. Kosmonosy 628 251 21 879 879

34 Palm Radek Nere 593 284 10 877 877

35 Kvapil Miloš SKP Hradec Králové 586 288 10 874 874

36 Koňák Josef Nere 587 286 15 873 873

37 Ruml Pavel, ml. Nere 615 257 12 872 872

38 Ruml Petr Nere 577 293 9 870 870

39 Kaan Pavel KK Trnovany 589 280 10 869 869

40 Dlohoška Jaroslav SKK Náchod 589 271 10 860 860

41 Prokop Jiří SKP Hradec Králové 566 292 5 858 858

42 Kučera Bohumil Nere 587 271 15 858 858

43 Tajč Radek Kosmonosy 574 283 12 857 857

44 Votočková  Jana Vrchlabí 577 223 14 800 850

45 Víšek Petr SKP Hradec Králové 570 279 1 849 849

46 Vokáč Petr SKK Hořice 584 264 3 848 848

47 Jandera Milan Nere 566 280 9 846 846

48 Tajč Vladislav Kosmonosy 561 283 14 844 844

49 Červinka Jiří Trutnov 581 259 11 840 840

50 Štefáček Jiří Vrchlabí 573 263 11 836 836

51 Drábek Libor SKK Náchod 562 267 13 829 829

52 Bagová  Nela Nere 534 242 20 776 826

53 Kulhánek Jindřich, ml. Nere 572 251 21 823 823
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54 Luštinec Vladimír Nere 560 262 17 822 822

55 Gütler Jaroslav Nere 569 252 19 821 821

56 Prokopová  Alena Nere 558 212 16 770 820

57 Rumlová  Dagmar Nere 526 240 18 766 816

58 Vaňurová  Marcela Nere 565 200 24 765 815

59 Kupka Jaroslav Nere 565 245 16 810 810

60 Lédl Miloš Sadská 561 248 18 809 809

61 Kupka Ladislav Nere 571 238 19 809 809

62 Tesař Jiří SKK Náchod 573 229 11 802 802

63 Kupka Michal Nere 556 239 25 795 795

64 Jahelka Vladislav, st. Nere 542 250 23 792 792

65 Rückerová  Věra Nere 531 211 32 742 792

66 Procházka Václav Nere 554 237 15 791 791

67 Erben Ladislav Nere 550 239 19 789 789

68 Bartoš Jan Nere 562 218 23 780 780

69 Rücker Jiří Nere 554 221 21 775 775

70 Jaroš Jan Nere 541 231 18 772 772

71 Novotný Petr, ml. Nere 561 209 29 770 770

72 Jaroš Jan Nere 557 212 27 769 769

73 Jahelka Vladislav, ml. Nere 530 232 27 762 762

74 Šulc Milan Nere 514 246 15 760 760

75 Pour Stanislav Nere 543 210 25 753 753

76 Vaňurová  Marcela Nere 523 179 33 702 752

77 Zajíc Miloš Nere 525 211 24 736 736

78 Doležal Luděk Nere 516 209 21 725 725

79 Houfek Martin Sadská 528 184 35 712 712

80 Maťátko Josef Nere 525 171 36 696 696

81 Špičák David Nere 494 179 36 673 673
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Muži

Pořadí Jméno Družstvo Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem Celkem+Bonus

1 Dejda Filip Kolín 664 357 0 1021 1021

2 Hažva Jaroslav Staffelstein 623 388 1 1011 1011

3 Weiss Roman Kolín 636 374 0 1010 1010

4 Hejhal Radek TJ Podbořany 639 371 2 1010 1010

5 Hažva Martin SKK Hořice 656 348 6 1004 1004

6 Říha Zdeněk SKK Náchod 632 358 4 990 990

7 Strejc Tomáš SKP Hradec Králové 641 336 1 977 977

8 Ivan Martin Smiřice 639 333 5 972 972

9 Šklíba Jaromír SKK Hořice 607 348 3 955 955

10 Stašák Anton Slavoj Praha 622 331 3 953 953

11 Rolf Michal Vrchlabí 594 356 1 950 950

12 Řehoř Jiří, st. Kosmonosy 615 335 10 950 950

13 Vik Lukáš SKK Jičín 590 358 3 948 948

14 Vik Miloslav TJ Milovice 614 328 4 942 942

15 Němeček Jaroslav SKP Hradec Králové 601 331 7 932 932

16 Šmída Václav Smiřice 608 324 9 932 932

17 Vystrčil Břetislav Kosmonosy 585 339 6 924 924

18 Mikolášek Ladislav SKP Hradec Králové 623 299 7 922 922

19 Šulc Miroslav Dvůr Králové 601 313 9 914 914

20 Ruml Pavel, st. Nere 618 292 11 910 910

21 Hojka Jaroslav Sadská 587 319 13 906 906

22 Tulka Vojtěch SKK Hořice 619 283 7 902 902

23 Vondráček Ivan SKK Hořice 616 282 9 898 898

24 Diviš Zdeněk SKP Hradec Králové 621 273 7 894 894

25 Hažva Martin SKK Hořice 587 306 8 893 893

26 Svoboda Jan Sadská 594 296 9 890 890

27 Palm Patrik Nere 598 292 7 890 890

28 Náhlovský Marek Kosmonosy 599 290 5 889 889

29 Šnytr Martin, st. Dvůr Králové 583 297 8 880 880

30 Doucha Jiří, ml. SKK Náchod 590 289 6 879 879

31 Řehoř Jiří, ml. Kosmonosy 628 251 21 879 879

32 Palm Radek Nere 593 284 10 877 877

33 Kvapil Miloš SKP Hradec Králové 586 288 10 874 874

34 Koňák Josef Nere 587 286 15 873 873

35 Ruml Pavel, ml. Nere 615 257 12 872 872

36 Ruml Petr Nere 577 293 9 870 870

37 Kaan Pavel KK Trnovany 589 280 10 869 869

38 Dlohoška Jaroslav SKK Náchod 589 271 10 860 860

39 Prokop Jiří SKP Hradec Králové 566 292 5 858 858

40 Kučera Bohumil Nere 587 271 15 858 858

41 Tajč Radek Kosmonosy 574 283 12 857 857

42 Víšek Petr SKP Hradec Králové 570 279 1 849 849

43 Vokáč Petr SKK Hořice 584 264 3 848 848

44 Jandera Milan Nere 566 280 9 846 846

45 Tajč Vladislav Kosmonosy 561 283 14 844 844

46 Červinka Jiří Trutnov 581 259 11 840 840

47 Štefáček Jiří Vrchlabí 573 263 11 836 836

48 Drábek Libor SKK Náchod 562 267 13 829 829

49 Kulhánek Jindřich, ml. Nere 572 251 21 823 823

50 Luštinec Vladimír Nere 560 262 17 822 822

51 Gütler Jaroslav Nere 569 252 19 821 821

52 Kupka Jaroslav Nere 565 245 16 810 810

53 Lédl Miloš Sadská 561 248 18 809 809
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54 Kupka Ladislav Nere 571 238 19 809 809

55 Tesař Jiří SKK Náchod 573 229 11 802 802

56 Kupka Michal Nere 556 239 25 795 795

57 Jahelka Vladislav, st. Nere 542 250 23 792 792

58 Procházka Václav Nere 554 237 15 791 791

59 Erben Ladislav Nere 550 239 19 789 789

60 Bartoš Jan Nere 562 218 23 780 780

61 Rücker Jiří Nere 554 221 21 775 775

62 Jaroš Jan Nere 541 231 18 772 772

63 Novotný Petr, ml. Nere 561 209 29 770 770

64 Jaroš Jan Nere 557 212 27 769 769

65 Jahelka Vladislav, ml. Nere 530 232 27 762 762

66 Šulc Milan Nere 514 246 15 760 760

67 Pour Stanislav Nere 543 210 25 753 753

68 Zajíc Miloš Nere 525 211 24 736 736

69 Doležal Luděk Nere 516 209 21 725 725

70 Houfek Martin Sadská 528 184 35 712 712

71 Maťátko Josef Nere 525 171 36 696 696

72 Špičák David Nere 494 179 36 673 673
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Ženy

Pořadí Jméno Družstvo Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem Celkem+Bonus

1 Viková  Dana SKK Jičín 603 274 10 877 927

2 Šmídová  Kateřina Dvůr Králové 594 265 11 859 909

3 Votočková  Jana Vrchlabí 577 223 14 800 850

4 Bagová  Nela Nere 534 242 20 776 826

5 Prokopová  Alena Nere 558 212 16 770 820

6 Rumlová  Dagmar Nere 526 240 18 766 816

7 Vaňurová  Marcela Nere 565 200 24 765 815

8 Rückerová  Věra Nere 531 211 32 742 792

9 Vaňurová  Marcela Nere 523 179 33 702 752
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